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POS-GRADUACAO EM DESIGN

LISTA DE CANDIDATOS CLASSIFICADOS E SELECIONADOS

CPF

113.97...
369.21...
251.29...
236.88...
369.96...
999.99...
104.39...
073.43...
386.51...
063.50...
061.18...
146.62...
258.26...

Nome

BRUNO VIEIRA DA SILVA

CAMILA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
DANIELA GUTFREUND

HAMILTON YAIR ORTIZ CUCHIVAGUE

IVAN CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS SOUTO
MAGDALENA SPRECHMANN

MARIA BEATRIZ SARAIVA DINELLI

MIRIAN APARECIDA MAIA

PABLO FIGUEIREDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
PALLOMA RENNY BESERRA FERNANDES
RAFAEL LEITE EFREM DE LIMA

RENATA DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS MORETTIN
RODRIGO VENTURINI SOARES
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